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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536786 SAMMETA LAXMINARAYANA MPPS DHARAMARAM KONARAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701801 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-07-1969 01-01-1997 01-01-1997

2 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537028 AIRENI BHARATHI MPPS THARAKARAMA NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600508 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 08-04-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

3 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537091 DUMALA RAMANATH REDDY MPPS BAOSAIPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700603 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 16-08-1974 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

4 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543312 GUDIKADI KOMURAIAH MPPS KURDULINGAMPALLI-I GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000501 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-10-1967 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

5 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537110 BANDARI  KISHAN MPUPS SIRIKONDA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301801 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-02-1970 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

6 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535465 SAMALA LAXMAN MPPS BOYS SHIVANAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600501 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-03-1966 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

7 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537045 MARAM SHYLAJA MPPS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200401 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1975 16-12-1998 16-12-1998

8 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506508 GANGADHARA KANAKAIAH MPPS VILASAGAR BOINPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400904 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-08-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

9 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537060 BANTU BALAKISHAN MPPS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT LOCAL BODY 36141200401 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 22-04-1970 06-01-1999 06-01-1999

10 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535824 MUTHAYYA GARI NAGARAJU MPPS MUSTHAFANAGAR GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-05-1969 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

11 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536843 PARSHA HANMANDLU MPPS GUNTAPALLY CHERUVUTHANDAYELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900502 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-06-1976 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

12 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537326 DEEKONDA SARITHA MPPS SUNDARAIAH NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600536 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 21-06-1977 12-11-2000 12-11-2000

13 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536246 KEPYALA SHANKAR MPPS RAMCHANDRAPUR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201501 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-02-1977 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

14 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535829 PATTIPAKA LAXMI MPPS THARAKARAMA NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600508 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1979 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

15 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536255 KONDAM RAJITHA MPPS HW SIRCILLA SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600505 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 04-10-1975 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

16 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537032 ADEPU USHA SRI MPPS HW SIRCILLA SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600505 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 10-07-1976 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

17 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541439 NUNUGOPPULA MAMATHA MPPS MARRIPALLY SC CLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300405 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 25-08-1978 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

18 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541464 KATTHPALLI UDAYA BHASKARA RAOMPPS MAHALAXMIVEEDHI VMD VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500807 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-01-1964 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

19 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535574 JUPELLY RAJANI MPPS VENKAMPET SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600502 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 08-04-1976 06-12-2000 06-12-2000

20 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536204 GOKA YADAGIRI MPPS AVUNOOR MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100201 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-08-1975 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

21 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537371 MANDADI SRINIVAS REDDY MPUPS ASHIREDDYPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200301 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-07-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

22 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541458 MADISHETTY MAHESH MPPS CHANDRAGIRI VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500401 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-01-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

23 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541559 ALUWALA KUMAR MPUPS AKKAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900602 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-07-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

24 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536772 BOORA SANTHOSH MPPS IPPALAPALLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600201 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-02-1974 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

25 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526418 GADAPA RAGHUPATHIRAO MPPS MALLIAL CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200102 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-07-1972 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

26 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536032 CHITTAMPALLY BALAKISHAN MPPS LINGANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001701 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-11-1975 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

27 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537088 KOTTHA KONDA PADMA MPPS SINGARAM YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901301 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 24-08-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

28 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540979 DUNTHULA RAMA DEVI MPPS KANDIKATKOOR H/W ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300502 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 04-02-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

29 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536055 MARELLY M. VISHNUPRASAD MPUPS PADIRA YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901602 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-03-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

30 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540940 BILLA ARUNA MPPS CHEERLAVANCHA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200201 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-12-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

31 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537083 DUMALA SHAILAJA MPPS RAJIVNAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600403 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 24-07-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

32 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536512 MUDRAKOLA RAJITHA MPPS KISHANDASPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900902 ST FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 12-08-1982 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

33 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537235 KANKANALA SRINIVAS MPPS PEDDALINGAPOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301601 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

34 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540907 GADDAM RAJESHAM MPPS BALARAJPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300406 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

35 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537070 BONGU LINGAIAH MPPS MALLAPUR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201002 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-06-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

36 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536188 CHANDANAPU RAVEENDER MPPS GOPALRAO PALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200301 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 05-04-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

37 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541492 YEDURUGATLA MAHESH MPPS YADAVAWADA,JOGAPOOR CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200602 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-03-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

38 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537179 PURELLA RAVI KUMAR MPPS KODURUPAKA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401201 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-03-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

39 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541515 GANGAVARAM SRIDHAR MPPS LINGAMPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301101 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 26-08-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

40 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507201 ARROJU RAMACHANDRAM MPUPS KASBEKATKUR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200702 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-04-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

41 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541528 VELICHALA SRINIVAS RAO MPUPS MALKAPUR BOINPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400302 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-01-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

42 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541541 NAMPALLY KANAKAIAH MPUPS VENKATRAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700801 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-05-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

43 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535650 BANDARI MALLAIAH MPPS C/N NAMAPOOR MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100503 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-03-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002
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3 4 5

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536786 SAMMETA LAXMINARAYANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537028 AIRENI BHARATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537091 DUMALA RAMANATH REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543312 GUDIKADI KOMURAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537110 BANDARI  KISHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535465 SAMALA LAXMAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537045 MARAM SHYLAJA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1506508 GANGADHARA KANAKAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537060 BANTU BALAKISHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535824 MUTHAYYA GARI NAGARAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536843 PARSHA HANMANDLU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537326 DEEKONDA SARITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536246 KEPYALA SHANKAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535829 PATTIPAKA LAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536255 KONDAM RAJITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537032 ADEPU USHA SRI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541439 NUNUGOPPULA MAMATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541464 KATTHPALLI UDAYA BHASKARA RAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535574 JUPELLY RAJANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536204 GOKA YADAGIRI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537371 MANDADI SRINIVAS REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541458 MADISHETTY MAHESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541559 ALUWALA KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536772 BOORA SANTHOSH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526418 GADAPA RAGHUPATHIRAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536032 CHITTAMPALLY BALAKISHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537088 KOTTHA KONDA PADMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540979 DUNTHULA RAMA DEVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536055 MARELLY M. VISHNUPRASAD

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540940 BILLA ARUNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537083 DUMALA SHAILAJA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536512 MUDRAKOLA RAJITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537235 KANKANALA SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540907 GADDAM RAJESHAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537070 BONGU LINGAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536188 CHANDANAPU RAVEENDER

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541492 YEDURUGATLA MAHESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537179 PURELLA RAVI KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541515 GANGAVARAM SRIDHAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507201 ARROJU RAMACHANDRAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541528 VELICHALA SRINIVAS RAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541541 NAMPALLY KANAKAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535650 BANDARI MALLAIAH

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 
Spl.VV date 

acquiring Minimum 

(DD-MMM-YYYY) D
SC

 
R
ak

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Secondary Grade Teacher 1996 1094 17-12-1996 NO YES 9502292792

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 445 27-10-1998 NO YES 9491596744

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 487 27-10-1998 NO YES 8341110555

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 612 27-10-1998 NO YES 9949040450

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 619 27-10-1998 NO YES 9440081877

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 1150 27-10-1998 NO YES 9440452520

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 1509 02-12-1998 NO YES 9440327984

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 90 02-12-1998 NO YES 9848952104

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 2486 06-01-1999 NO YES 8790534816

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 78 12-11-2000 NO YES 9573434377

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 325 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849422117

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 498 12-11-2000 NO YES 9701238558

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 547 12-11-2000 NO YES 9440039989

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 597 12-11-2000 NO YES 9493111266

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 721 12-11-2000 NO YES 8328041199

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 759 12-11-2000 NO YES 9393103663

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 782 12-11-2000 NO YES 9989593740

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 913 12-11-2000 NO YES 8332008967

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 956 12-11-2000 NO YES 9492426430

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 1889 12-11-2000 NO YES 9441670550

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 81 18-01-2002 NO YES 9177377053

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 122 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441233992

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 183 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441124183

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 185 18-01-2002 NO YES 9391440258

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 374 18-01-2002 NO YES 9963499282

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 505 18-01-2002 NO YES 9989989227

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 1173 18-01-2002 NO YES 9492556664

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 1315 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441251862

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 1316 18-01-2002 NO YES 9492853285

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 1505 18-01-2002 NO YES 9490183953

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 1613 18-01-2002 NO YES 9866139048

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 3840 18-01-2002 NO YES 9491677887

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 109 17-10-2002 NO YES 9985739589

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 209 17-10-2002 NO YES 8985658001

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 227 17-10-2002 NO YES 9666134371

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 285 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441407034

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 292 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949771627

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 409 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441558006

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 430 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949552963

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 431 17-10-2002 NO YES 9346243149

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 473 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490030850

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 516 17-10-2002 NO YES 9848314439

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 535 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441529922
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44 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535653 SHASTRULA SHYAM SUNDER MPPS CHEEKOD MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101201 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-03-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

45 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540908 NIJANAPU PARSHARAMULU MPPS KONAIPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500820 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-02-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

46 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537184 NAREDDY KALAVATHI MPPS NEELOJIPALLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401203 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

47 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528899 GOURISHETTY ANITHA MPPS VILASAGAR BOINPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400904 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

48 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536041 ERRA ANJAIAH MPPS GAJASINGAWARAM GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000102 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-07-1966 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

49 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537363 UPPALA SRINIVAS MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200305 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 12-01-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

50 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537203 MANERU MALLIKA MPPS MANUWADA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401502 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-08-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

51 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536085 KODIMOJU LAXMANACHARY MPPS KOLLAMADDI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

52 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540928 ERRRAM PRASAD MPPS NUKALAMARRY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300601 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-07-1978 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

53 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541490 VOORADI RAVI MPPS BALANAGAR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500806 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-02-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

54 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1521599 KARKA KAVITHA MPPS KODURUPAKA X ROAD BOINPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401202 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-07-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

55 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536846 JILLELLA DEVAIAH MPPS DUMALA YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900801 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-01-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

56 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539989 KOTTE NAVEEN KUMAR MPPS ANUPURAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301401 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 17-08-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

57 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537130 THALLAPALLI BHAGYA LAXMI MPPS TEXTILEPARK (URBAN COLONY)THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200505 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

58 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536077 VELUMULA SRIMATHI MPPS SRIGADHA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001502 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 11-01-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

59 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541419 KULEM PREMSAGAR MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900102 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-06-1981 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

60 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540915 KATUKURI MUKHESH MPPS CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200201 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 18-05-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

61 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535696 KONDIKOPPULA MANJULA MPPS RACHARLABOPPAPUR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901101 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-03-1979 04-08-2003 04-08-2003

62 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535542 MARATI  AJAY KUMAR POSH RAJAMPPS MALLAREDDYPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000801 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

63 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541557 GADDAM KAVITHA MPUPS RACHARLAGUNDARAM YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900102 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-04-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

64 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541507 BOINA MANJULA MPPS CHEKKAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300901 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 26-11-1979 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

65 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541638 VENKATA AMARESHWARI MPPS THIPPAPUR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500202 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 13-05-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

66 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536926 LAKAVATH RAVI MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900301 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 05-07-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

67 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526386 GUGULOTH BABU MPUPS PADIRA YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901602 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 12-06-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

68 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537433 MALOTHU JALAPATHI MPPS ARTIZAN CLY BADDENAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201203 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

69 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550712 AATHRAM ANNUPAM MPPS HANUMAN TD RUDRANGI Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140100101 ST FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 14-05-1984 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

70 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553640 AZMEERA RAGHUPATHI MPPS VEERNAPALLY A/N VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140800503 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 17-05-1990 29-12-2012 29-12-2012

71 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537372 PULI RAM GOPAL MPPS HANMAJIPET VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 18-06-1980 21-11-2005 21-11-2005

72 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536881 DURSOJU MAMATHA MPPS NAGAMPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade TeacherSchool Assistant ( Bio.Science ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000403 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 12-05-1979 21-11-2005 21-11-2005
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Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535653 SHASTRULA SHYAM SUNDER

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540908 NIJANAPU PARSHARAMULU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537184 NAREDDY KALAVATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1528899 GOURISHETTY ANITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536041 ERRA ANJAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537363 UPPALA SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537203 MANERU MALLIKA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536085 KODIMOJU LAXMANACHARY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540928 ERRRAM PRASAD

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541490 VOORADI RAVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1521599 KARKA KAVITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536846 JILLELLA DEVAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539989 KOTTE NAVEEN KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537130 THALLAPALLI BHAGYA LAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536077 VELUMULA SRIMATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541419 KULEM PREMSAGAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540915 KATUKURI MUKHESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535696 KONDIKOPPULA MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535542 MARATI  AJAY KUMAR POSH RAJA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541557 GADDAM KAVITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541507 BOINA MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541638 VENKATA AMARESHWARI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536926 LAKAVATH RAVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526386 GUGULOTH BABU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537433 MALOTHU JALAPATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550712 AATHRAM ANNUPAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1553640 AZMEERA RAGHUPATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537372 PULI RAM GOPAL

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536881 DURSOJU MAMATHA
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE)

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 638 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491562539

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 660 17-10-2002 YES Ortho 70 YES 9985938414

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 713 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441356660

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 744 17-10-2002 NO YES 9290048412

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 751 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849542575

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 758 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492789244

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 869 17-10-2002 NO YES 8985653409

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 901 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849711566

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 964 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491475855

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1076 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440825570

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1126 17-10-2002 NO YES 9291618931

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1280 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492201167

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1290 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866919616

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1494 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490183850

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1739 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849145380

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1874 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440967342

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 2364 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440650735

Secondary Grade Teacher 04-08-2003 2002 70 04-08-2003 NO YES 9949435322

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 248 17-11-2005 NO YES 9652882410

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 483 17-11-2005 NO YES 9640140130

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 1948 17-11-2005 NO YES 8897219598

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 1998 17-11-2005 NO YES 9491323149

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 312 17-11-2005 NO YES 9652512872

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 588 17-11-2005 NO YES 9948524536

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 1101 17-11-2005 NO YES 9492556305

Secondary Grade Teacher 2008 12042 04-11-2010 NO YES 9949093781

Secondary Grade Teacher 2012 509 28-12-2012 NO YES 9441455230

Secondary Grade Teacher 2003 1381 21-11-2005 YES Ortho 48 YES 9908392339

Secondary Grade Teacher 2003 2003 21-11-2005 YES Ortho 50 YES 9948214452
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